GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM
DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL AND ADMINISTRATIVE REFORMS
(GENERAL SERVICE WING)

ORDER
Dated Aizawl, the 10t: June, 2019

: ification
No.H.11020/1/2008-P&AR(GSW) : In pursuance of Government Noti
No.H.13011/1/2016-PAD dt 20.05.2019, the following Officers under DP&AR are hereby

detailed to attend the Third Session of the Eighth Mizoram Legislative Assembly during
12t — 27th June, 2019.

SLNo Date Officers detailed

1. 12.06.2019 (Wednesday) Pu Lalrinsanga
Joint Secretary, DP&AR(GSW)

2. 13.06.2019 (Thursday) - Pu R. Lalchhanhima
Joint Secretary, DP&AR(ARW)/(CSW)/(TRG)

3. 14.06.2019 (Friday). - Pu V. Ruatsanga
‘ Deputy Secretary-I, DP&AR(ARW)

4. 17.06.2019 (Monday) Pu H. Vanlalsanga.
- Under Secretary, DP&AR(CSW)/(TRG)

5. 18.06.2019 (Tuesday) Pu R. Lalthazuala
- Deputy Secretary, DP&AR(CSW)

6. 19.06.2019 (Wednesday) Pu Hriemthang Zate
- Under Secretary-1I, DP&AR(ARW)

7. 20.06.2019 (Thursday) Pu Lalrohlua
Under Secretary, DP&AR(GSW)

8. 21.06.2019 (Friday) Pu Lalmuankima
, Under Secretary, DP&AR(ARW)

9, 24.03.2019 (Monday) Pi Zothantluangi
Under Secretary, DP&AR(SSW)

10. 25.06.2019 (Tuesday) Pu H. Lalhmingthanga
Deputy Secretary-II, DP&AR(ARW)

11. 26.06.2019 (Wednesday) Pu R. Lalchhanhima,
Joint Secretary, DP&AR(ARW)/ (CSW)/(TRG)

12. 27.06.2019 (Thursday) Pu Lalrinsanga,
Joint Secretary, DP&AR(GSW)

Sd/-LALRINSANGA
) Joint Secretary to the Govt. of Mizoram
Deptt. of Personnel and Administrative Reforms

gg.n. :1020/1 /-2008 -P&AR(GSW) :  Dated Aizawl, th 10t June, 2019
Py to:-

Officers concerned

Sr.PPS to the Chief Secretary, Mizoram for information
Secretary, Parliamentary Affairs Department.
Secretary, Mizoram Legislative Assembly
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(LALROHLUA ) \q
Under Secretary to the Govt. of Mizoram
Deptt. of Personnel and Administrative Reforms
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